
Friday, Oct. 29
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6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Jasper)
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45
we
Sister

11.30 eee naperter (Sally)12.15 &. 1 Londen News
2.30 Al Service session
(Gran)
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session,
including Questions and Answers
(Marina and Dr. Guy Chapman)5.45 Uncle Tom and the MerryMakers
6.15 London News
6.30 Classical Cameo
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
a45 pa Drums8. 0 News from America8.5 Eye Witness News: Sand
and Steel
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Sparky and Dud9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Women of Courage: HelenKeller
ae Sports session (Bill Mere-t )0.15 Hi! Neighbour
1. 0 London News

ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

a

—

i)
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning vaRections10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Josephine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Musical peepee11.30 Shopping eporter (Suz
anne)12. 0 Midday Melody Menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.30 Home _ Service session(Mary Anne)3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Headline News followed by
eroh
i sei and Beauty sessionny)

5. 0 Children’s session (Lady
Gay)5. London News
30°
Time out with Allen Pres

co
7.15 Passport to Danger
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies7.45 Talking Drums
8. . News from America8.65 Eye Witness News: Invasion
8,20 Easy Aces
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9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: LadyHamilton
9.30 New recordings
10. 0 Diggers’ session
10.30 Preview of week-end sport
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
30 Health talk

|Fashion’s Fancies
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflectionsdudy and JanePiano Parade
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Favourites in Song
Shopping (Eliza-
Anne)12. Luncheon session

a
ope
& 1.15 p.m. London News
Q Tunes that PleaseHome Service session
so3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Headline News, followed by7. Health and Beauty session
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0 Children’s session, featur-Grace and Jacko on The
Magic Carpet
0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at EventideJunior Sports session
A musical programmeThe Last of the Hill Billies
John Halifax, Gentleman
News from "America
Eye Witness News: Pre-to Victory
Easy AcesVoices of yeetetaha i wm.

Hooker Gillette
98. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Flor-
ence Nightingale9.45 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10. 0 Suppertime Melody11. 0 London News
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0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
‘30. Health Talk ‘

QO Aunt Daisy45 Morning reflections
O Judy and Jane
Radio Sunshine30453
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Ma Perkins
Big Sister
0
anenrrne Reporter (Jessie)O Lunch hour tunes15 &1.15 p.m. London News

O Luncheon melodies
rte Dalek Service sessionJoy0 °t ose Happy Gilmans
4.20 The Health and Beauty ses-sion
4.30 Headline News
4.45 The Children’s session

6. 0 These You Have Loved
6.15 London News
6.30 Voices of Yesterday: Ame-
lia Earhart
7.15 Passport to Danger
Lip
The Last of the Hill Billies

8
8

45 Preview of the week-end
O© News from America
. B&B Eye Witness News: YanksDown Under8.20 Easy Aces8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Har-riet Beecher Stowe
10. 0 Yarns for Yanke: Aliasre Valentine (Joseph Cot-ton
10.30 Racing preview
11. 0 London News
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fa.* 0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30° Talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
Hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 Yarns for Yanks: Con-
versation at Izes (Laird Cregor)8. 0 News from America
8. 5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces= The Forces’ Request ses-sion
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.40 Preview of the week-end
sport (Fred Murphy)

Saturday, Oct. 30

[1ZB notte.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
12. 0 Music and sports flashes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (JohnHenry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
4. 0 The Maxwell House Show
4.30 Headline News
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. O Thea and the Sunbeams
5.45. Sports session (Bill Mere-
Streamlined Fairy Tales0
& London News
0 This is Magic
0 Wartime Living5 Rambles in rhythm
0 The Lone Ranger Rides
a n!
Talking Drums

O News from AmericaSNL

MIND

MP

8.15 Passport to Danger
8.45 Sparky and Dud
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Cavalcade of Music in N.Z.
10. 0 New dance hits from Over-
seas
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.
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6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Kathleen)
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Gardening session(‘Snowy’10.15 Josephine10.30 Variety programme11.30 Happiness Club session12. © Midday melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
-15 Variety and sports flashesFirst sports summary
Q Second sports summary
O The Maxwell House show
0 London News
Q Tales and Legends
. O Streamlined Fairy Tales5 London News
45 Sports results (George Ed-ards
i) artime Living& Rambles in Rhythm
Pou’
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London News
Dance time (continued)

0 ti Lone Ranger Ridesainri alee DrumsOQ News from America
15 Passport to Danger45 Lights of London
0 Doctor Mac
15 Cavalcade of Music in N.Z.30 Variety
OQ Dance time
30 Jubilee
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3ZB ise me.
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies8.15 To-day’s Sport (The Toff)9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session.

10.15 Movie Magazine11.30 Gardening (David)12. 0 Luncheon session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Radio Doctor
1.30 For the Home Gardenér
1 Passing Parade and SportsFlashes3.0 Yarns for Yanks: Or.
paaee
Diagnoses a Case (Frank

Graham)4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern
4.30 Headline News
4.50 Racing Summary5. 0 Children’s session (Grace
and Jacko)
6.30 Music for the Early Even~
5.48 Sports results6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales

6.15 London News
6.30 The Story Behind the Song
6.45 What’s New?
7. 0 Wartime Living
7.15 Rambies in Rhythm
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 First Light Fraser
8. 0 News from America
8.15 Passport to Danger
8.45 Taiking Drums
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Cavalcade of Music in N.Z,
9.30 Music for the Stay at
Homes
11. 0 London News
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. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News

.30 Health Talk
4
Q Bachelor Girls’ session
&1.15 p.m. London NewsOf Interest to Men
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Music and sports flashes
The Maxwell House Show
London News
The Children’s session
Did You Ever Wonder?
The Garden Club of the
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Streamlined Fairy TalesLondon News
Talking Drums
Sports resultsWartime Living
Rambles in rhythm
The Lone anger Rides
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News from America
Passport to DangerTime Out
Doctor Mao ;

Cavalcade of Musio In N.Z.
; Band wae80 & 11.15 roadcast. of the
London News=
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6. 0,7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-Hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.45 Sports results (FredMurphy)7.18 Gardening session
O News from America15 Passport to

rang eA.80 Saturday Night Special0 Doctor Mac
& Humour
0 Dance time

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS, —
Paid in advance at any Money OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/3 six
months, 6/-,
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and maynot be reprinted without permission.
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belpsputyouright
Distributors: Fagsett & Johnson Ltd:, LevyBuilding, MannersSt.,WELLINGTON.

NO MATTER WHAT ELSE HAS FAILED, YOU CAN

SMASPCATARRH
Bronchitis,AntrumandSlousTrouble:

Although 16 16 no longer and treatsCatarrh suc-thousandsstill sufer themisery,neecessan: cessfully by attackingpleasantness and illness of Catarrh: each germ separatelyHisfacepasty and
idaliello desbrobreath Catarrh germs eresouI, and his destroyed by destroyed and re-poisonousgerms; theCatarrh sufferer moved and immunity1s indeed 8 pitiable object: Catarrh is built up 80 that thebegins in the nasel passages; often symptoms do not return:resulting from 8 neglected cold: It1s caused by germs: Catarrh maycause serious chest complaints; deaf-ness, head noises, constantly recur-ring colds, indigestion, constipation,skin troubles, etc: Catarrh gradu- A Product of

ally grows worSe and does not get BEST& GEEPty. Ltd. (Tradingbetter without bacteriological treat-ment: Lantigen is such 8 treatment as Edinburgh Laboratories)
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